
Cat. No. Description Size 

25-000-CI

25-005-CIS

25-025-CIS

25-052-CIS

25-052-CI

25-053-CIS

25-053-CI

30-002-CIS

30-004-CIS

Hot

Hot

Hot

Hot

Hot

Hot

Hot

Hot

Hot

Sodium Pyruvate, 100 mM Solution

L-Glutamine, 200 mM Solution

Non-Essential Amino Acids Solution, 100X

0.05% Trypsin-EDTA (1X)

0.05% Trypsin-EDTA (1X)

0.25% Trypsin-EDTA (1X)

0.25% Trypsin-EDTA (1X)

Penicillin-Streptomycin Solution, 100X

Antibiotic Antimycotic Solution

100 ml

100 ml

100 ml

100 ml

6 x 100 ml

100 ml

6 x 100 ml

100 ml

100 ml

Ordering Information
Cell Culture Reagents


